
SCHEDULE - SHARP SHOOTERS
winter 2023-2024 / DOWNSVIEW - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

Jan. 28, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Nov 22, 23 4 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

4 SHARP SHOOTERS 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Nov 29, 23 8 SHARP SHOOTERS 4 TORONTO
ZYNBABWES

8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Dec 06, 23 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 7 SAINTS RELOADED 8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Dec 13, 23 3 KNIGHTS ARMY 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 10:45
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Dec 20, 23 5 SHARP SHOOTERS 6 THORNHILL VETS 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Dec 27, 23 6 BULKAMANIA 0 SHARP SHOOTERS 10:45
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 10, 24 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 1 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 17, 24 5 TORONTO HACKS 0 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 24, 24 1 SHARP SHOOTERS 6 LESLIEVILLE SHOW
PONIES

9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jan 31, 24 3 TORONTO
ZYNBABWES

5 SHARP SHOOTERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Feb 07, 24 B SF 1 3 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

5 SHARP SHOOTERS 10:00
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Feb 14, 24 B SF 2 5 SHARP SHOOTERS 1 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Feb 19, 24 B FINAL 1 3 THORNHILL VETS 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Feb 21, 24 B FINAL 2 0 SHARP SHOOTERS 3 THORNHILL VETS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Feb 21, 24 B FINAL 2 (OT) 1 SHARP SHOOTERS 0 THORNHILL VETS OT 7:59 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


